
Date of
Baptism ^'*ame

Date &
Birthplace

6/17/60 MIX, 10/21/53
VMlllam ^^lexandor

5/25/92 MOODY, 1/24/92
Corbitt Leadlle

7/27/90 MORE, 4/13/90
Miriam Ellen

10/26/90

10/26/90

2/6/85

10/26/90

10/26/90

7/1/88

3/27/60

12/2/03

MOROAN

,

Bertha Powell

MORGAN,
Doro thy

MORGAN

,

Elizabeth Scott

MORGAN,
Genvleve

MORGAN,
George Alfred

MORGAN,
IHLDA

MORGAN,
Inez

MORGAN,
Lilian ^leaner

2/6/85 MORGAN,
Mabel Debore

12/11/92 M0R:'AN,
Robert '^pchlbald

10/26/90 MORGAN,
Maude

10/26/90 MOROA!^,
Stella

7/11/56 MORONY,
William Helen

9/16/81

5/25/88

1/11/85

9/13/90

9/15/83

5/30/88

Adult

10/2/03

11/20/83

9/22/92

Parents

James D. &
Anna

Sfionsora

VVm/'.Mlx;
li... .Kirithara;

Mary C.Wakeman.

Frederick Deverely *ac-
Schauder & Honagh;
Nellie Blanche Minnie Corbitt

MacMonagh,

John * . "^

Miriam H,

Alfred &
Margaret

Chas, P. Austin;
^elle ^.Austin;
S.*.Van "yck;
Mother,

Parents.

Parents.

J.R. ^ ^,^* Mr. & wrs, Loane

George 'Am.

& ''ay Ann

Alfred &
Margaret

GeoroC vV. &
*^ary A,

Parents,

Parents.

Mother,

Mr3 .Gillespie;
Jirs, Morgan,

Horace '»ilcox Eleanor Wilcox,
& Lilian ^-ug- Morgan;
enia Mor^-an ;T/ilIiam P, arvey;

J.R, & C.L^ Mr. & Mrs, Loane.

George 'Am, !c GecWm.Morsan;
Mary A, Clara ^^liver.

12/13/55

Alfred &
Margaret

William H, 6c

Bllen L,

Parents,

-78-


